OCCITANE 2022
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Fort

La Rohellec
Dupont
Foissac
Decombe
Vallot
Saurine
Raufast
Gorgues
Nocaudie
Sauné
Mora Aranda
Ferrer

Garcia Rincon

Labarbe
Lalmant
Meseray
Grangier
Conti
Marmouget
Piot
Bonesso
Gorgues
Bares
Nocaudie
Barthes
Frangois
Verdiere
Chaabani
Doguet
Chanfreau

Meiffren
Cabrera

Soubie
Dupont
Hadi
Mata
Bernigolle
Lapeyre
Duclos
Ouf

vkm FFA

Jérémy
Loan
Léonard
Rémy
Sebastien
Cédric
Raymond
Vincent
Marie
Nicolas
Nicolas
Javier
Lenny
Miguel Angel
Eric

Marie
Nicolas
Alexandre
Sophie
Marc
Alain
Yannick
Sébastien
Celine
Valérie
Philippe
Emmanuel
Didier
Fatima
Sylvie
Marie-Laure
Remi
Alexandre
Myriam
Aurore

Patrick Stéphe

Sandrine
Nelly
Sylviane
Alain
Patrick
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SE
SE
SE
SE
VA1
V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
VA1
SE
SE
V2
VA1
SE
V2
SE
V2
V2
V3
V2
V1
V1
V1
V2
V2
V3
V1
V2
V3
VA1
V1
V2
V1
V3
V2
V1
\Al

V3
V3

A.C.M Running Club
Tarbes Pyrenees A

Ca Saint-Girons

Trail Du Mourtis

Athle 632 Tournefeuille
Les Galopins Du Cagire
Les Galopins Du Cagire
Spridon Du Couserans
Acm Running Club
Acm Running Club

Les Galopins Du Cagire
Mandril Team

Bpbo Escalquens

Falos Halogenos Trail
A.C.M Running Club
Trail Du Mourtis

A.C.M Running Club
A.C.M Running Club
Les Galopins Du Cagire

Les Galopins Du Cagire
Acm Running Club

Jab Borderes
A.C.M Running Club

A.C.M Running Club
A.C.M Running Club

Stade Saint-Gaudens
J'aime Courir

Bigorre Running 65
Esprit Sport
Les Galopins Du Cagire

Trail Du Mourtis
Non

00:53:19
00:55:04
00:56:55
00:59:35
01:01:31
01:03:33
01:05:01
01:05:54
01:06:31
01:06:31
01:06:56
01:07:20
01:09:07

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:37
:11:04
:11:53
:12:16
:12:26
:12:44
:13:38
:13:54
:14:13
:14:52
:18:55
:19:05
:19:05
:19:53

01:20:06
01:20:21
01:20:31
01:21:12

01:22:52
01:28:47

01:31:42
01:32:30
01:33:07
01:33:53

01
01

:36:24
:38:17

01:42:22
01:48:47
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Barrau
Sentucq
Trinel
Penza
Fonquerne
Longuet
Marti
Carrere
Chahine
Luzy

Nova
Antonio
Lancon
Hida-Remy
Barlest
Andre
Letue
Vignon-Barthelemy
Despax
Bertos
Bertos
Deyris
Garzon
Dubois
Grisat
Antonio
Marmouget
Pujol
Voisin
Toulouse
Carrere

De Amorim
Ollier
Carrére
Lapeyre
Andorra
Debladis
Fillit

Alexis
Quentin
Sébastien
Mathieu
Cédric
Florent
Nathan
Sebastien
Zakaria
Julien
Sébastien
Romain
Philippe
Hamed
Marion
Sébastien
Eric
Patrice
Fabrice
Mathieu
Marjolaine
Coralie
Frédéric
Philippe
Clémentine
Michael
Géraldine
Elodie
Eloise
Vincent
Emilie
Pascale
Antoine
Sandra
Julie
Alexia
Serge
Agnés
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ES
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
ES
M1
ES
MO
MO
JuU
M6
CA
SE
M2
M4
M3
M2
MO
SE
MO

M2
M4

SE
M2
M3
MO
SE
MO
MO
M2
CA
M2
CA
SE
M7
M5

Esclops D'azun

A.C.M Running Club
A.C.M Running Club
A.C.M Running Club
A.C.M Running Club
A.C.M Running Club

Sa Toulouse Uc
Acm Running Club

S/L Union Club Athletique

Asc Aureilhan
Ac Auch

Tarbes Pyrenees A
A.C.M Running Club
A.C.M Running Club

Team Despax
Tarbes Pyrenees A
Tarbes Pyrenees A
A.C.M Running Club
A.C.M Running Club

A.C.M Running Club
Asc Aureilhan
A.C.M Running Club

Les Galopins Du Cagire

Ca Saint-Girons

00:15:32
00:16:06
00:16:21
00:16:32
00:16:39
00:17:03
00:17:22
00:17:29
00:17:36
00:17:40
00:17:45
00:20:15
00:20:17
00:20:39
00:20:43
00:20:54
00:21:23
00:21:40
00:21:42
00:21:49
00:21:49
00:22:01
00:22:37
00:22:58
00:23:09
00:23:17
00:23:49
00:24:04
00:26:23
00:26:38
00:26:49
00:26:53
00:26:54
00:27:25
00:29:44
00:30:15
00:31:04
00:34:42
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